GENERAL PROJECT NOTES

SUMMARY OF WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATION OF EXISTING 790SF RETAIL SPACE TO A NEW
BAKERY SHOP. PROVIDE ALL NECESSARY ARCHITECTURAL, ELECTRICAL,
HVAC AND PLUMBING WORK AS NOTED.

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS
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THESE DRAWINGS ARE SCOPE DOCUMENTS INDICATING THE GENERAL HI:H'-IQ Kﬂng Ch{}p SUE}!';.E_ : f'.
- TakeoUut™V:

PROJECT DESIGN CONCEPT, DIMENSIONS OF THE PROJECT, MAJOR
ARCHITECTURAL ELEMENTS, AND BASIC ORGANIZATION OF
MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING SYSTEMS. AS SCOPE
DOCUMENTS, THESE DRAWINGS DO NOT NECESSARILY DESCRIBE OR
INDICATE ALL MATERIALS OR WORK REQUIRED FOR FULL
PERFORMANCE AND COMPLETION OF THE PROJECT. ON THE BASIS OF
THE GENERAL SCOPE INDICATED OR DESCRIBED, THE CONTRACTOR(S)
SHALL FURNISH ALL ITEMS REQUIRED FOR PROPER EXECUTION AND
COMPLETION OF THE PROPOSED PROJECT. THE ARCHITECT IS NOT
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FAILURE OF THE CONTRACTOR(S) TO EXECUTE
NECESSARY WORK OR TO SUPPLY REQUIRED MATERIALS FOR PROPER
COMPLETION OF THIS PROJECT. FURTHER MORE THE ARCHITECT
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MAKES NO WARRANTY EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED ON THESE DOCUMENTS. —— / S Phone: (312) 912-5798
L | | 28" EXIT OCCUPANTS =12 Email: twarchitect98@yahoo.com
DUE TO THE NATURE OF THIS WORK THE ARCHITECT DOES NOT il . % T | |
WARRANT THE EXISTING CONDITIONS AS DEPICTED IN THESE - iy - = _ | LICENSE NO: 001-022013
DRAWINGS AS BUILT CONDITIONS. THE MEASUREMENTS ON THESE _ | - EDKKKE | EXPIRES: 11/30/2022
DRAWINGS ARE REASONABLY ACCURATE FOR THE PURPOSE OF | 41 ' ‘ = — |
"FIGURING." HOWEVER, IN THE EXECUTION OF WORK ON THE JOB, DO 3 D D N L k St . :_ ______ . : MEP ENGINEER
NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. EACH CONTRACTOR IS REQUIRED TO VERIFY a E' L a | ) | 236 W ALEXANDER STREET
ALL DIMENSIONS WITH THE ACTUAL CONDITIONS AND TO REPORT ANY ik S L 1L/ CHICAGO IL 60616
DISCREPANCIES TO THE ARCHITECT, OWNER. OR THE OWNER'S M LIN d | i n | |_ 6 {:] D 6 D : ]\ == |
’ ’ r | | %,
REPRESENTATIVE. gie it =4 P ] | | T PHONE: (312)720-8800
I J ) U | | BILLY WANG68@HOTMAIL.COM
CONTRACTOR SHALL OBTAIN AND PAY FOR ANY PERMITS AND FEES i Y. | : LICENSE NO:  062.068227
REQUIRED TO PERFORM THE WORK, UNLESS DIRECTED OTHERWISE BY | | EXPIRES: 11/30 /2021
OWNER, : % | LIl ] %
7
EACH CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR STORAGE AND L 7 i : : =
SAFETY OF HIS OWN MATERIALS AND WORK, AND FOR PROPERLY - o | BRI \b
REMOVING HIS DEBRIS FROM THE JOB SITE. GENERAL CONTRACTOR ; 1 N — e e e R " .' | | L=~ r
(GC) SHALL PROVIDE FOR ALL SITE DEMOLITION AND DEBRIS REMOVAL L | BESSE_—— : . | EIN a
REQUIRED TO PERFORM NEW CONSTRUCTION WHILE ADEQUATELY il : ) N
MAINTAINING THE PREMISES AND ADJACENT PREMISES TO INSURE > | o
NORMAL OCCUPANCY AND SECURITY. THE GC SHALL COORDINATE W H dimmo n:-l:l St % (D S
PROPER TRANSPORTATION AND STORAGE OF BUILDING MATERIALS ON i — 2
THE SITE TO AVOID OVERLOADING OF EXISTING FLOOR, H n = 4
O o Z
CONTRACTORS INSTALLING PIPES, DUCTS AND CONDUIT WILL BE L T
REQUIRED TO DO ALL CUTTING AND PATCHING IN CONNECTION WITH \ OCCUPANCY & EXITING DIAGRAM T O m
THEIR WORK, INCLUDING EXCAVATION AND DIGGING. THE OWNER WILL SITE PLAN D SCALE 3/16' =10 O 2
ASSUME NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE COST OF CHANGES OR EXTRA NOT T0 SCALE ) = 2
WORK MADE NECESSARY BY THE FAILURE OF TRADES TO COORDINATE =
THEIR WORK DURING CONSTRUCTION. — L
ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS o
WHERE APPLICABLE THE GC SHALL CONSTRUCT PHYSICAL BARRIERS 60" ’ i =
AROUND AREAS UNDER CONSTRUCTION AS REQUIRED TO ENSURE TOILET ROOMS REQUIRED TO BE ACCESSIBLE SHALL CONFORM TO ALL 54" ] L[] ¥ 4
GENERAL PUBLIC AND PERSONAL SAFETY. ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS OF THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES LS . ] 48 o =
ACT WHICH INCLUDES, BUT IS NOT LIMITED TO THE FOLLOWING: ALLOWANCE ¢ F==7 \J/ T \j/ X 5
THE GC SHALL SUPERVISE AND DIRECT THE WORK, HE SHALL BE 5 s 1 | ¥ 1 —1 _ v =
SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL CONSTRUCTION MEANS, METHODS, T’ ///// ] —f—— = 8% 7 . R v it T <L ==
TECHNIQUES, SEQUENCES AND PROCEDURES. THE GC SHALL BE _ //(94//% il | = D S0 e | i | WS L M = 2
RESPONSIBLE FOR COORDINATING ALL PORTIONS OF THE WORK UNDER %/’%é%%\/ I @ | / | | I ) 1| T -~ o
HIS CONTRACT. ALL WORK SHALL BE COMPLETED USING PRACTICES ) It | Z || AR i =
ACCEPTED AND ENDORSED BY THE CORRESPONDING TRADE ////// % I | / | | | I I
INDUSTRIES. _ _ L _ A S
%RESTROOM% 48" i ﬁ\» { |, 4 ]
THE TERM "PROVIDE" SHALL MEAN TO FURNISH AND INSTALL. . A \ﬁ\ 50 L
THE CONTRACT AND SUBCONTRACT AMOUNTS SHALL PROVIDE SSBENET';“JC'% 0N SHALL BE N ACCORDANCE WITH AL PROJECT DATA
COMPLETE WORKING MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
SYSTEMS COMMENSURATE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE ACCESSIBILE SIGNAGE DOOR MANEUVERING CLEARANCE APPLICABLE FEDERAL, STATE AND MUNICIPAL LAWS,
CONTRACT DOCUMENTS AND THE APPLICABLE CODES. NOT TO SCALE NOT TO SCALE ORDINANCES, STANDARDS AND REGULATORY AGENGIES USE GROUP CLASSIFICATION A-2 ISSUES DATE
INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE REQUIREMENTS . ISSUED FOR PERMIT | 02/12/2021
ACCESSIBLE NCLUDING LOCAL AMENDMENTS) OF CONSTRUCTION TYPE lI-B (EXIST'G)
WHEN WALLS ARE TO BE "ALIGNED", THE ALIGNMENT OF SUCH WALLS SIGNACE ( ) AREATOTAL —305F
IS TO THE OUTSIDE FINISHED SURFACE, SUCH AS DRYWALL SURFACE. 187X36" MIRROR
18" FB(XSFI’D%IR JOwEL SOAP / 2015 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE 28 FT MAXIMUM
) —% DISPENSER . 2015 INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE TO FINISH FACE OF WALL UNLESS NOTED 12 3%, v, | ki , 2015 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE AUTOMATIC SPRINKLERS NO
OTHERWISE. DIMENSIONS AND NOTES FOR A GIVEN CONDITION ARE 'I ’I ’| ! . 2015 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE WAITING AREA 180SF /15 =12 OCCUPANTS
b e—————5 — —%F
TYPICAL FOR ALL SIMILAR CONDITIONS UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. NN _ _ _ — _ o - 2014 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE KITCHEN / SERVICE AREA (350/200) =2 OCCUPANTS B AR,
. _l® . ¥ = = E: = | 2|2 “ 2014 ILLINOIS STATE PLUMBING CODE 0 ARt e,
WHERE NEW WORK ADJOINS EXISTING, ALL SUCH NEW WORK SHALL BE 3 H = N~z | - F, ? T _ 5 : - o Tj : . 2018 ILLINOIS ACCESSIBILITY CODE TOTAL OCCUPANT LOADS 14 0CCUPANTS ’:\o ',
PROPERLY INTERGRATED WITH THE EXISTING TO ENSURE UNIFORM . © " o o W I S LOCAL VILLAGE CODE AMENDMENTS MAXIMUM HEIGHT 1 STORY § weTAN 3
APPEARANCE. ANY REPAIR WORK REQUIRED TO EXISTING WORK ¢ 96 MAX } \_ELEC OUTLET \ oPE INSLL / REQUIRED NUMBER OF EXITS: 1 ACTUAL 2 § L 001022013 ;|
SHOULD BE TAKEN CARE OF BY THE CONTRACTOR - PROVIDING ALL TOILET FLUSH VALVE ON OPEN (WIDE) SIDE E%FELSFI)EAI\?PER LEVER STYLE FAUCET AT LAV MINIMUM CORRIDOR WIDTH 26" L Y S §
NECESSARY CUTTING, FITTING AND PATCHING AND SHALL FURNISH ' INDEX OF DRAWINGS “8 T
"'1,, ..... \ ‘\\“‘
ALL NECESSARY LABOR AND MATERIALS FOR THIS WORK. ALL WORK ACCESSIBILE MOUNTING HEIGHTS \0 PROJECT NOTES & SITE PLAN g OF AN
REQUIRING SPECIAL DETAILING, AND NOT DETAILED ON THE DRAWINGS N0TT0 SCALE
SHOULD BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE ARCHITECT / OWNER 18, E\J EtggTRR%;\F,P t‘gﬁ SOSTEQEDULES
30
THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE ALL TRADES TO AVOID .  re=— P1- PLUMBING PLAN & NOTES
INTERFERENCE, TO PRESERVE MAXIMUM HEADROOM, AND AVOID il TDJ Mt MECHANICAL PLAN & SCHEDULES PROJECT NOTES
OMISSIONS.
s - )
L ,— LAVATORY ES '
THE ARCHITECT HAS NO CONTRACTUAL DUTY TO CONTROL MEANS AND / c'L | HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE SITE PLAN
METHODS OF THE WORK NOR TO PROVIDE JOB SITE SUPERVISION, R (o DRAWINGS ARE PREEPARED BY ME OR
ENSURE SAFETY OR CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT AND DOES NOT e L _ UNDER MY SUPERVISION AND TO THE
VOLUNTARILY ASSUME ANY SUCH RESPONSIBILITIES. IAC 400.310(N)(4) 60" 5'_0" TURNING RADIUS BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CONFORM SHEET NUMBER
IAC 400.220 WITH APPLICABLE CODES.

TYPICAL ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS LIC EXPIRES  NOV 30, 2022 AO
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KITCHEN EQUIPMENT NOTES

28'-3"
CONTRACTOR SHALL INSTALL AND CONNECT ALL EQUIPMENT AS PER EQUIPMENT
6'-2" 10'-0" 11'-0" SUPPLIER'S SPECIFICATIONS. ALL LOCATIONS TO BE VERIFIED WITH OWNER PRIOR
DOOR SCHEDULE
TO INSTALLATION.
TAG DESCRIPTION FRAME CONSTRUCTION  |[NOMINAL SIZE  |DOOR FINISH FRAME FINISH [LABEL  |HARDWARE SET  [COMMENTS
W XH PLUMBING CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ALL ROUGH-INS. INSULATE ALL
{ ; ; A STORE FRONT GLASS DOOR ALUMINUM 3-0' x 7-0"| TEMPERED GLASS | ALUMINUM |- 2 EXIST'G FRONT EXIT DOOR COLD/HOT WATER PIPES AS REQUIRED. MAINTAIN MIN 36" IN FRONT OF ALL
| B HOLLOW METAL DOOR HOLLOW METAL 3-0' x 7-0" | PAINT PAINT - 2 EXIST'G BACK EXIT DOOR
- COOKING EQUIPMENT.
@ [ & 8%42 | A / C WO0OD DOOR HOLLOW METAL 3-0' x 7-0" | PAINT PAINT - 1 NEW
#l® : T ) ’L*E\L/EE;"ETDﬁﬁgi“";f;;\j;\i“&g:ﬁ&ITRHEEDU:YEICL’LFI ,\’jo*g\ggEiglE;ﬁTLYKgg‘S’ELEDGE PRSI THE SIDE WeiaHIEsREsSe MADE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ALL ELECTRICAL OUTLETS FOR
36°X30" | g D ~ @ % BROMIBE DOOR EIOSERS AL GNE Al ACCESSIRIE RONTES EQUIPMENT. VERIFY ALL ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS WITH EQUIPMENT SUPPLIER.
__ _ CIRANGE _—— _ . WAITING AREA VERIFY ALL GAS AND WATER REQUIREMENTS WITH EQUIPMENT SUPPLIER.
o > — 48"X24” r
< 710"  |STANLESS EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE ALL PERMANENT EQUIPMENT MUST BE LOCATED SO THAT AREAS BEHIND,
) CABNET- UNDERNEATH, AND ON THE SIDES OF THE EQUIPMENT CAN BE EASILY CLEANED.
KITCHEN = >< >< >< = > ] NO |QTY DESCRIPTION GAS ELECTRIC PLUMBING REMARKS
o GERATR RE = = i " |48™30" STAINLESS STEEL CABINET ] ] ] NS TWO DRAIN BOARDS ARE REQUIRED AT ALL THREE-COMPARTMENT SINKS ALONG WEI TAN
R U o |t e MR . | m - ] o WITH AN APPROPRIATELY SIZED FAUCET, LOCKABLE DRAIN PLUGS, AND AN 2425 S WENTWORTH AVE
d BAR 25| AT LEAST 36”(L) MAX. 34”(H) AFF & 4 1 SANDWICH PREP COOLER > 120V 5A - NSF Phone: (312) 912-5798
HS W/SPLASH @ R = 5 |1 |48'X24" WORK TABLE - - - - NSF,W/ 6" STAINLESS STEEL LEGS NSF APPROVED DRY STORAGE Email-.twarchitect98 @yahoo.com
. CUARD [ ol HANDICAP SEATING PER IAC 6 1 |COFFEE MAKER - 120V - - NSF 0 . | '
< @® %; N 48"X30" _ | sec 400310.0W (5%) 5 7 |1 |UNDERCOUNTER ICE MAKER - 120V 5A 3/8" CW NSF,AIR COOLED CONDENSING UNIT DRY STORAGE : 25% OF 3245F (KITCHEN AREA.)=81SF REQD LICENSE NO: 001-022013
© \ N CABINETS j T g? 8 |1 |PREPSINK - - - 1/2" CW,1/2' HW, 4" INDIRECT DRAIN |NSF ACTUAL DRY STORAGE 3X4X4X2 = 96SF PROVIDED. EXPIRES: 11'/30 12022
a lleEKER ab D 9 1 3 COMPARTMENT SINK = - - 1/2'CW,1/2" HW, 4" INDIRECT DRAIN |NSF,W/ ECOLAB PATHWAY TO PREVENT BACKFLOW ALL FOOD AND FOOD RELATED ITEMS MUST BE STORED OFF THE
, o |- 10 |1 |38'X42' OVEN 3/4" 120V - - NSF FLOOR ON DURABLE WASHABLE SHELVES. THE STORAGE AREA MEP ENGINEER
M%ZEDR ”%LS < 11 |1 36"X30" RANGE 3/4" 120V - - NSF MUST BE APPROPRIATELY SIZED BASED ON THE NUMBER OF MEALS 936 W ALEXANDER STREET
% w0 60"X27" . 12 |1 |54"REFRIGERATOR - 120V 5A E NSF SERVED DAILY AND THE NUMBER OF DELIVERIES WEEKLY.
7 10 ] D oy < 7 13 |1 |DOUGH MIXER - 220V 3000W - NSF CHICAGO IL 60616
] DI%L)AY o ) 517" o B ey - _ — ALL FOOD EQUIPMENT TO BE ON CASTERS, 6" LEGS, OR SEALED TO THE PHONE: (312)720-8600
2 =¥ i | 15 |1 |mop sink . - - 1/2CW.1/2' HW, 4 DRAN |NSF, W/ MOP HOOKS, SEAL EDGES FLOOR FOR EASY CLEANING. BILLY WANG6B@HOTMAIL.COM
@ | '(’ ' 16 |1 |HAND SINK - . - 1/2' CW,1/2" HW, 2' DRAIN NSF, WALL MOUNTED - SEALED LICENSE NO: 062 068227.
11 547 SANDWICH| © . |7 Nb 17 |1 |72'X30" STAINLESS STEEL CABINET ’ - = 2 NSF NO RAW WOOD SURFACES PERMITTED ANYWHERE. UNDERSIDES OF ' :
| 5 /| EXPIRES: 11 /30 /2021
FREEZER COOLER <~ F-0" _NI) L T 18 |1 36™30" STAINLESS STEFL CABINET - _ _ . NSF COUNTERTOPS, INSIDE OF CABINETRY, AND WATER HEATER PLATFORMS )
s R oy AL\ \QE MUST BE SEALED.
o TOLET ! N 19 |1 |EXIST'G 10-0'X4-0" TYPE Il HOOD . - . - NSF
™~ MOP® f — \\ // I TL 20 |3 48'X24" STAINLESS STEEL SHELVING - - - NSF + Dial stem thermometers (ranging from 0° to 220°F) are required in all preparation areas.
SINK ) ~_ _~ ALL EQUIPMENTS WILL BE NSF APPROVED CLEAN,OPERABLE AND SUBJECT TO THE FINAL APPROVAL BY THE HEALTH _ _ _ N . . N
LT[R <In- DN T( @ DEPARTMENT » Chemical test Kits (specific to the sanitizer) are required for the appropriate sanitizer.
><|] " BT ®) n o pH meter and log for acidifying rice.
/ ¢ All cooling/freezing units must have accurate thermometers.
COOKLINE EQUIPMENT AND REACH-IN REFRIGERATION AND FREEZER UNITS TO BE INSTALLED ON CASTERS. PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING: + Covered waste cans are required in all restroorns. S
NSF STAINLESS STEEL SHELF OVER 3-COMPTMENT SINK. ICE MAKER A MIN. 8" FROM ALL WALLS. HEAVY-DUTY MOP RACKS LOCATED _ _ _ _ _ _ Q )
o g o g OVER MOP SINK. HEAVY-DUTY BROOM RACKS IN JANITORIAL AREA. METAL GARBAGE CANS WITH LIDS FOR RESTROOMS.SANITARY BOX IN * Jollets, s, hand sinks, 3 Sompartment SITKS. mop Sink, prep snks, and permanent —~ 3
WOMEN'S RESTROOMS. METAL GARBAGE CANS WITH LIDS FOR DIAPER CHANGING STATION. o _ _ _ _ _ D_ S— 1
. Ant|-3|phon devices are required on all toilet tanks, urinals, and faucets with hose J -
 QCCUPANT LOAD SIGNAGE WL BE PLACED IN A CONSPICLOUS LOCATION AT THE ALL NSF APPROVED HAND SINKS TO BE WITH BLADE HANDLED FAUCETS. connections. O [ =
NEW FLOOR PLAN ' WAITRESS,BEVERAGE STATION & BAR COUNTER TOP -STAINLESS STEEL . « Soap and paper towels are required at all hand sinks. Q d
SCALE 1/4"=1'-0" THE EXIT DOORS ARE EQUIPPED WITH PANIC HARDWARE. IBC 1008. 1. 9 ALL CABINET SHELVES -STAINLESS STEEL. «  Provide hair restraints and disposable gloves for all food handlers. 1 O =)
_g =
FIRE EXTINGUISHERS TO BE TYPE K IN KITCHEN ANY PAINTED FINISHES TO BE SEMI-GLOSS OR GLOSS (NO FLAT, NO EGG SHELL,NO TEXTURE), Doors leading to the outside and restroom doors are required to be self-closing and tight-fiting. T
AND TYPE A IN WAITING ROOM PROV|DE FRP ON WALL AND UNDERS|DE OF BAR. Ple_ase cor_‘nﬁr_m that the _doors leading to the outside are equipped with a self-closer and weather > Di Ll
STAINLESS STEEL WALL FINISH FOR BEHIND AND ADJACENT TO COOK LINE strips {o elminate any sir gaps. e o
w
HARDWARE SCHEDULE I [ &
TAG DESCRIPTION X 9 =5
\/L T
I I 1 3 HINGES, W/LEVERED PRIVACY LOCKSET , KICKPLATE AND DOOR CLOSER % =
: : 2 PADDLE LATCH EXIT DEVICE AND DOOR CLOSER, PANIC HARDWARE M — o
=
| | - o
| EXIST'G 10'-0"X4'-0" | z o
| HOOD TYPE I | R
- s UNDERSIDE OF EXISTING
7 CEILING
: 3-5/8" MIN. 20 GA
EXISTG SPACE = ~| STEEL TOP PLATE
3-5/8" MIN. MTL.
Z STUDS. 20 GA @16”
| EXIST'G 0.C. ISSUES DATE
% | SPACE 1/2" DRYWALL BOTH SIDES ISSUED FOR PERMIT | 02/12/2021
i Q 9,//:; PAINTED
/ HWH %
REMOVE EXISTING
:[\ PARTITIONS EXISTG BASEMENT NO WORK
IN THIS AREA
REMOVE EXISTING T] 3-5/8" MIN. 20 GA STEEL
Q\f PARTITIONS BTM PLATE ANCHORED TO
W\ EXISTG SLAB
W\ FN-1 ARy,
REMOVE EXISTING wEe0 ARCL,
REMOVE EXISTING \\ / PARTITIONS WAI_I_ TYPE P1 é\\“‘xs'_e. ------ .H /}'
PARTITIONS \_\L—_________________ﬂ i P 1 NOT TO SCALF ::30%" ‘~fo}_ﬁ
| | REMOVE EXISTING § ! )
| h.: ﬁ REMOVE | | PARTITIONS §i WEITAN 4 2
7 mp— ke exsto | B i
B X LAVATORY ,ll:] ;:_:_7______ X % P
I N | T s Ry
= - U TE OF i1 N
) ' '[D / / ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE A
L ! | i T ~" REMOVE
REMOVE ALL EXIST'G - == EXISTG NO ROOM WALLS BASE FLOOR CEILING
= | A {
%l_ O : oy f S : : LAVATORY 100 |WAITING AREA GYP_BD. PAINTED | QT COVE BASE FLOOR TILE EXIST'G GYP BD PAINTED FLOOR PLAN ,
T DN TO >> DOOR | | P 10 101 |KITCHEN STAINLESS STEEL QT COVE BASE QUARRY TILE EXIST'G GYP BD PAINTED
=i J' | BoMT ’ T i {STFLR 102 |TOILET GYP. BD. PAINTED | QT COVE BASE FLOOR TILE EXISTG GYP BD PAINTED N OTES, &
L o
| 1] 103 |SERVICE AREA STAINLESS STEEL QT COVE BASE QUARRY TILE EXIST'G GYP BD PAINTED
E—— 7 SCHEDULES
DEMO PLAN ENB EXISTING WALL TO REMAIN EXISTING BASEMENT PLAN N SHEET NUMBER
SCALE 1/4”:1 0" DEMOWALL cZ=——~~2 SCALE 1/4”21 '-0" @

AT




1800CFM MUA=1 OUTSIDE VENTILATION SCHEDULE
MECHANICAL VENTILATION (2015IMC TABLE 403.3 COMPL.)
NUM ROOM NAMREA CODE ACTUAL SERVED BY
EYISTG 2000CFM KEF—1 ON ROOF OUTDOOR AIR | EXHAUST | SUPPLY EXHAUST RETURN |SUPPLY EXHAUST
| | 100 WAITING | 220 | 165 1000 700 EXIST'G FN-1
| |
101 | KITCHEN | 450 315 1800+200 =2000 | EXISTG 2000CFM MUA-1 EXIST'G KEF-1
— | =<
@ | S.200 102 | TOLET | 39 75 PERWC 100 TEF-1
. j @ i : CFM ” — TOTAL 165 3000 700
| & u o TOTAL FRESH AIR 33%X1200CFM = 400CFM PROVIDED THRU. EXIST'G FN-1
|
|
— WAITING AREA |
m— 20 X14 : MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE WEI TAN
8¢ MARK | QTY. | MANUF. MODEL CFM ( REMARKS 2495 S WENTWORTH AVE
e B E FUAC-1 | 1 | EXISTG EXISTG 1200 | 60,000 BTU IN/54,000 BTU OUT
) ] KEF-1 | 1 | EXISTG EXISTG 2000 | EXISTG EXHAUST FAN CHICAGO IL 60616
KITCHEN — — 5.200 5 MUA-1 | 1 | BYOWNER | BYOWNER | 1800 | TEMPERED MAKE UP AIR UNIT
— — CFM TEF-1 | 1 | BYOWNER | BYOWNER | 100 | TOILETROOM EXHAUST FAN Phone: (312) 912-5798
= — Email: twarchitect98@yahoo.com
= ==
S 200 LICENSE NO: 001-022013
CEM ] EXPIRES: 11/30/2022
| <ALL EXSITS HVAC SYSTEM
2200 — EXHAUST FAN
=< 12X8 MEP ENGINEER
DUCKCIN BASEMEND 8¢ 236 W ALEXANDER STREET
, [7/ 12X8 _ L OUTSIDE AIR INTAKE 400CFM CODE AIR INTAKE AND EXHAUST THAT TERMINATE
EXISTG OUTSIDE AIR INTAKE GRILL MIN. / REQUIRED DUCT SIZE 12"x8" OUTDOORS SHALL BE SUITABLY PROTECTED CHICAGO IL 60616
10'=0" ABOVE GRADE. 12”¥8" SIZE FOR [ I R — T0 COMPLY WITH CODE PHONE: (312)720-8800
CODE REQUIRED 360CFM.(EXISTING %; X OUTSIDE AIR INTAKE SHALL BE 10'-0" AWAY BILLY WANG68@HOTMAIL.COM
STANDARD FN—1 80% EFF.) > < oon | T = FROM ANY EXHAUST OR PLUMBING VENTS LICENSE NO:  062.068227
EXISTG 147°X16” EXISTG 147X16" CﬁM 2 AND SHALL BE 10-0"(MIN.) ABOVE GRADE . EXPIRES: 11/30 /2021
FROM EXISTG FN—1
AT BSMT S0 | €0 S
EXIST'G 4" VENT TO ROOF T e OUTSIDE
FOR EXISTG FN-1 EXISTING GRADE
4" VENT TO ROOF R il INSIDE
FOR HWH-1 CW OUTSIDE o
S.200 (D 3
! =< - @
_
4 =
E[ INTAKE/EXHAUST DIAGRAM GROUND FLOOR O L &
e i
TOILET NOT TO SCALE () g
— @ N 2 2
i = =
i i R
>— L
100 CFM id P_C
. LOCATE INTAKE OPENING DISCHARGE MIN 10'-0" FROM ANY FAN
] EXHAOST NOT LESS THAN 2-0" ABOVE THE ROOF Ad e E/,_,)
10 RPOF E ALL PLUMBING VENT TERMINALS SHALL BE LOCATED NOT LESS L1 O :—E
O THAN 12'-0" HORIZONTALLY FROM ANY FRESH AIR INTAKE AT THE ¢ — 3
r | ROOF Di I
E— ALL PIPE PENETRATIONS OF THE HOOD(S) DUCTS SHALL BE LIQUID <]: N -
TIGHT )
M = =
LEGEND: =
/1 RETURN AR — &
MECHANICAL PLAN o
SCALE 3/8"=1'-0" —  PEDANT 2X2 LIGHT FIXTURE
¢  DUPLEX ELECTRICAL OUTLET
+  QUADRUPLEX ELECTRICAL OUTLET
CALCULATIONS #~  EMERGENCY LIGHTING THERMAL EXPANSION
VALVE
EXIST'G EXHAUST HOOD KEF-1 SIZE: 4'-0" X 10'-0"=40SF X 50CFM PER SF=2000CFM EXIT SIGN
ONE EXHAUST FAN: 12X12" DUCT SIZE @ 2000CFM /1SF = 2000FPM SMOKE DETECTOR ROUTE CONDENSATE SSUES TN
PIPING TO NEAREST
ONE MAKE UP AIR UNIT: MUA-1: 90% X 2000CFM =1800CFM BSTC 2000 COOLING COIL (TYP) DRAIN 15SUED FOR PERMIT 1027142021
12'12" =1SF DUCT @ 1800FPM e | ORYER
MAKE UP FROM KITCHEN = 200CFM
= REMOTE REFRIGERATION NOTES
EXIST'G NORTH EXTERIOR CONDENSING UNIT INSTALL PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE ON HIGH PRESSURE SIDE
NEMA 3R DISCONNECT FACTORY ——— BRICK WALL OF SYSTEM,UPSTREAM OF ANY INTERVENING VALVES.
DBCONNEXVT'RTZDRBE%’\: EA;)ETAOTF':Eg = ANY EXHAUST FAN DIRTY AIR 10-0" MIN Liogl%FBﬂNMAKE vy,
TWBE Lo R NIAKE AR GO ecure ALL REFRIGERANT PIPING SHALL BE TYPE "K' COPPER OR W oF / ",
LIQUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE CONDUIT : TYPE ACR; UNLESS THE PRESSURE EXCEEDS THE RATED S E ! [//VO/ “,
EXISTING EXHAUST HOOD FRE 2%t CAPACITY OF ACR. S e, A,
ROOF PROTECTION. PROVIDE SPECIFIC SR XIAO BAI % -
MAKE UP AIR DUCT THRU EXTERIOR EXHAUST DUCT THRU EXTERIOR ALLOY RATED FUSIBLE LINKS. CEILING REMOVE EXPANSION VALVES, DEVICES & CONNECTIONS :: ss E’: 1:
i BN T Ao e S Sai M Syt
SEE HOOD SECTION DETAIL O e 29 GA. STEEL FRAME FIRE ::% z  062.068227 3= 5::
> CEILING e N DAVPER W/ 22 GA ALL CONNECTIONS AND DEVICES TO BE BRAZEN. - AT SESE
9 G GAL TIEROD FOR Sh / ~——— 14GA BLACK IRON ALL WELDED T~ ¢ ‘ f INTERLOCKING BLADES ~ % "’z,,CELL 312_720_8800\\\“\§ N
BLACK IRON DUCT FIRST 4-0" SAMEOO - o p |8 OMNLCTONS LU TeHT ALL EXHAUST CONNECTIONS COPPER TUBING MAY BE TYPE ACR OF TYPE K UNLESS THE 2, < /o""'u,...mn\“‘\ "
GAUGE AS HOOD. = WELDED . LIQUID TIGHT WELDED 16 GA. S/S ALL WELDED PRESSURE EXCEEDS THE RATED CAPACITY OF THE ACT /’/,,/4’0 FES S\%“\\\\‘\
ETF%EEI?N?%EJB?WSE&gkIE:T[\I)\I/IEIEI,EVRENT 40"X10-0"HOOD | BAFFLE AR/GREASE  ——— ? “ AND GROUND SMoOTH TUBING. KO
GAUGES. f KEF-1 FILTERS (UL LISTED 821U) / CANOPY CONDENS'NG UNlT (TYP)
EET/;H%TJISQ[(EB § % GREASE TRAP 190 - E;é:)?fl%:??/S/RWIRE I\/l EC HAN | CAL
GROUND FLOOR OVERHANG, TYP. BUAD REMOTE REFR'GERAT'ON DlAGRAM TYP
TYPE Il HOOD SYSTEMS SHALL BE INSTALLED TO NOT TO SCALE PLAN & NOTES
GROUND FLOOR AUTOMATICALLY ACTIVATE THE EXHAUST FAN

KITCHEN TYPE Il HOOD ELEVATION

NOT TO SCALE

WHENEVER COOKING OPERATION OCCUR. THE
ACTIVATION OF EXHAUST FAN SHALL OCCURE
THROUGH AN INTERLOCK WITH THE COOKING
APPLIANCES BY MEANS OF HEAT SENSORS.

TYPE [HOOD SECTION

NOT TO SCALE

SHEET NUMBER
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ELECTRICAL PLAN

SCALE 3/8"=1"-0"

EMERGENCY LIGHT FIXTURE SCHEDULE

TYPE | MANUFACTURER | MODEL LAMP DESCRIPTION
&+ | SURE-LITES XR-9-C (2)HALOGEN 12W PPROVED BATTERY EM FIXTURE
® ALPHA EM-C SERIES| (2)7W FLUORESCENT | APPROVED SINGLE FACE EXIT SIGN
SINGLE FACE BATTERY BACKUP 120V FIXTURE

FIRE PREVENTION BUREAU EXIT SIGN SYMBOLS

Q@ @ VIEW SIDE OF FIXTURE

—™ W/DIRECTIONAL ARROW

®#3 SINGLE FACE EXIT SIGN

®#6 SINGLE FACE EXIT SIGN

—=—— W/DIRECTIONAL ARROW

®#9 SINGLE FACE EXIT SIGN
W/DIRECTIONAL ARROW

®#12 SINGLE FACE EXIT SIGN
—=— W/DIRECTIONAL ARROW

LEGEND:

RETURN AIR
DIFFUSER

(O LIGHT FIXTURE
RECESSED 2'X4" LIGHT FIXTURE

+— EMERGENCY LIGHTING

) EXITSIGN

SDj  SMOKE DETECTOR

LIGHTING NOTES

AT LEAST FIFTY (50) FOOT CANDLES OF LIGHT SHALL BE PROVIDED ON ALL WORKING SURFACES. THIRTY (30)
CANDLES OF LIGHT SHALL BE PROVIDED ON FOOD PREPARATION EQUIPMENT, UTENSIL WASHING SINKS, HAND
WASHING AREAS RESTROOMS, AND ALL OTHER SURFACES. TWENTY (20) FOOT CANDLES OF LIGHT, AT A
DISTANCE OF THIRTY (30) INCHES FROM THE FLOOR, SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ALL OTHER AREAS.

SHIELDING TO PROTECT AGAINST BROKEN GLASS FALLING IN FOOD SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR ALL LIGHTING
FIXTURES LOCATED IN FOOD STORAGE, PREPARATION, SERVICE AND DISPLAY AREAS, AS WELL AS WHERE
UTENSILS AND EQUIPMENT ARE CLEANED AND STORED. TEFLON COATING REQUIRED ON EXPOSED BULBS IN
BARS AND WAIT STATIONS.

ALL OUTSIDE LIGHTING TO REMAIN. AT LEAST FIFTY (50) FOOT CANDLES OF LIGHT SHALL BE PROVIDED ON ALL
WORKING SURFACES. THIRTY (30) CANDLES OF LIGHT SHALL BE PROVIDED ON FOOD PREPARATION
EQUIPMENT, UTENSIL WASHING SINKS, HAND WASHING AREAS RESTROOMS, AND ALL OTHER SURFACES.
TWENTY (20) FOOT CANDLES OF LIGHT, AT A DISTANCE OF THIRTY (30) INCHES FROM THE FLOOR, SHALL BE
PROVIDED IN ALL OTHER AREAS.

SHIELDING TO PROTECT AGAINST BROKEN GLASS FALLING IN FOOD SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR ALL LIGHTING
FIXTURES LOCATED IN FOOD STORAGE, PREPARATION, SERVICE AND DISPLAY AREAS, AS WELL AS WHERE
UTENSILS AND EQUIPMENT ARE CLEANED AND STORED. TEFLON COATING REQUIRED ON EXPOSED BULBS IN
BARS AND WAIT STATIONS.

ALL DROP/PLENUM CEILING WIRING TO COMPLY WITH NEC 300.22C. ALL LOW VOLTAGE WIRING TO BE SELF
SUPPORTING. NOT RUN OVER ANY LIGHT BALLAST, AND RUN 90 DEGREE.

ALL FIRE ALARM, SMOKE DETECTOR, NIGHT LIGHT, AND EXIT SIGN CIRCUITS SHALL BE SECURED WITH A
LOCKOUT DEVICE TO PREVENT ACCIDENTAL DEACTIVATION. INTERLOCK MOTORIZED DAMPERS MUST BE
INSPECTED AT ROUGH AND FINAL STAGES BY BOTH THE ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL INSPECTORS.

INTERLOCK MOTORIZED DAMPERS MUST BE INSPECTED AT ROUGH AND FINAL STAGES BY BOTH THE
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL INSPECTORS. ALL LOW VOLTAGE WIRING FOR MECHANICAL HVAC (DDC)
CONTROLS AND ANY AND ALL OTHER USES MUST BE RUN AT RIGHT 90 DEGREE ANGLES AND PROPERLY
SUPPORTED. NO LOW VOLTAGE WIRING MAY CROSS OVER CEILING LIGHT FIXTURES.

EXHAUST FAN CONTROL SWITCHES MUST HAVE A PILOT LIGHT INDICATING FAN MOTOR IS POWERED. TIMERS
ARE NOT APPROVED IN THE VILLAGE FOR EXHAUST FAN OPERATIONS OR THE OPERATIONS OF ANY
MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT.

ALL RECEPTACLES SHALL BE RATED AT NO LESS THAN 20 AMPS WITH #12 COPPER WIRE

STORAGE BATTERIES FOR POWERING EMERGENCY SYSTEM SHALL BE OF SUITABLE RATING AND CAPACITY TO
SUPPLY AND MAINTAIN THE TOTAL EMERGENCY LOAD FOR A PERIOD OF 1.5 HOURS MINIMUM WITHOUT THE
VOLTAGE APPLIED TO THE LOAD FALLING BELOW 87.5% OF NORMAL

ALL OUTLETS ABOVE COUNTERTOPS SHALL BE INSTALLED WITH LONG DIMENSION OF THE PLATES HORIZONTAL

EXISTG 200A 120/240V,
SPH 4W PANEL EP-T

~— EXISTG INCOMING
SERVICE

EXISTG 200A—
METER SOCKET

IO

EXISTG——

EP—1

EXISTG #4 IN

3/4" C 10 Cw EXISTING GRADE

1/0 GROUND ROD

EXISTING POWER DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

PROVIDE KELLUM GRIP (WIRE MESH SPRING RELIEF) AT ALL CEILING RECEPTACLE DROPS NOT TO SCALE
MAINTAIN 36" CLEAR FLOOR SPACE IN FRONT OF PANELS.
FINAL LOCATIONS OF TELEPHONE AND DATA OUTLETS TO BE CONFIRMED BY OWNER
ELECTRICAL 125V CONVENIENCE OUTLETS SHALL BE LOCATED ON THE SAME LEVEL WITHIN 25' OF ROOF
MOUNTED EQUIPMENT.
EXIST'S 200A 110/240V, 3PH EP-1
SERVES C B A AMPS CK CK AMPS A B C SERVES
ICE MAKER 1800 — — 20 1 2 15 180 — — FURANCE
SIGN OUTLET — 1200 — 20 3 4 15 — 350 — EMERGENCY LIT
SANDWICH COOLER -—- — 1200 20 5 6 15 -—- -—- 350 WAITING RM LIT
FREEZER 1500 -—- — 20 f 8 15 350 — — KITCHEN LIT
REFRIGERATOR — 1500 — 20 9 10 20 -—- 1200 — BAKERYDISPLAY
WAITING QUTLET — — 1080 20 11 12 20 — — 1200 COFFEE MAKER
KITCHEN QUTLET 1080 —- --- 20 13 14 |20 1800 --—- -—- OVEN
BASEMENT LITS -—- 700 -—- 15 15 16 2| - 1800 —
BASEMENT QUTLETS — — 720 20 17 18 |30 — — 2880 DOUGH MIXER
KITCHEN OUTLET 1080 — — 20 19 20 2| 2880 — —
WORK TABLE OUTLET -—- 1080 --- 20 21 22 |80 -—- 7680 -—- SUB PANEL
TOILET RM OUTLET — — 1200 20 23 24 2| - — 7680
BASEMENT QUTLETS 720 —- — 20 29 26 20 360 — — REGISTER OUTLET
MUA-1 2100 30 27 28 |20 -—- -—- 1800 EXIST'G KEF-1
2100 2| 29 30 2| 1800 — —
31 32
33 34
2 36
37 38
--- 39 40
SUBTOTAL 6180 | 6580 | 6300 7370 | 11030 | 13910
TOTAL PANEL LOAD 51370 VA 142.7 |AMPS 3 PHASE

WEI TAN
2425 S WENTWORTH AVE
CHICAGO IL 60616

Phone: (312) 912-5798
Email: twarchitect98@yahoo.com

LICENSE NO: 001-022013
EXPIRES: 11/30/2022

MEP ENGINEER
236 W ALEXANDER STREET
CHICAGO IL 60616

PHONE: (312)720-8800

BILLY WANG68@HOTMAIL.COM
LICENSE NO:  062.068227
EXPIRES: 11/30 /2021

SAKERY STORE
INTERIOR REMODELING

300 NORTH LAKE STREET MUNDELEIN IL 60060

ISSUES DATE

ISSUED FOR PERMIT | 02/14/2021
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PLUMBING NOTES

1 PLUMBING NOTE

| | 1. PROVIDE ALL LABOR, MATERIALS, REQUIRED PERMITS, INSPECTION FEE
' ' NECESSARY FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO THE INSTALLATION OF COMPLETE PLUMBING 11 GENERAL
i i SYSTEM INCLUDING ALL PIPES, FITTINGS ,EQUIPMENTS AND NECESSARY -1 OPENINGS IN WALLS, FLOORS, AND CEILINGS FOR PIPE PASSAGE
| @ @ | APPURTENANCE. TO BE CLOSED OFF AND PROTECTED BY METAL COLLARS
' ' | | = SECURELY FASTENED TO THE STRUCTURE
| '@ @ | 2. ALL PLUMBING INSTALLATIONS SHALL MEET STATE OF ILLINOIS PLUMBING
| | CODE REQUIREMENTS -2 PROTECTION OF ALL PIPIING FROM CORROSION, BREAKAGE
[e——) '
| B STRESS AND STRAIN, FREEZING AND PHYSICAL DAMAGE
!_ J| 3. ALL ABOVE GROUND SUPPLY WATER PIPING SHALL BE COPPER TYPE "L". TYPE "K" -3 FLOOR DRAIN MIN 3" WATER SEAL; OPENING 2/3 OF PIPING;
- T TT T T T T T WAITING AREA | | COPPER FOR UNDERGROUND . ALL UNDERGROUND VACUUM LINES TO BE TYPE "K' ] P ———————————————
COPPER. -5 WATER HEATER SHUT OFF VALVE IN COLD LINE WITHIN 5'
7 4. PROVIDE DOUBLE CHECK VALVES WITH ATMOSPHERIC VENTS OR REDUCED —6|DRAINAGE PIPING UNIFORM GRADE FOR HORIZONTAL PIPING
— p— PRESSURE ZONED BACKFLOW PREVENTERS CAPABLE OF BEING SUBMERGED ON -7 NOT SMALLER THAN 4" DIAMETER at 1/4" PER FOOT SLOPE
KITCHEN — — T WATER INLETS WHERE YOU CANNOT INSTALL A VACUUM BREAKER AFTER THE LAST -8 3"-8" SIZE AT MIN 1/8" PER FT SLOPE
— — SHUT OFF VALVE OR SOLENOID SWITCH. -9 BRANCH SHUT OFF VALVE TO BE 125 PSI BALL VALVE
Or.D. -l )| < — _ WEI TAN
5. ALL PLUMBING VENT TERMINALS SHALL BE LOCATED NOT LESS THAN TWELVE B DE ARG SR P S SRESECR B R
2425 S WENTWORTH AVE
FEET (12) HORIZONTALLY FROM ANY FRESH AIR INTAKE AT THE ROOF. plea milas T e CHICAGO IL 60616
-11 24" AIR CHAMBER TO EACH MAIN WATER RISER; 12" TO EACH FIXTURE
6.  PROVIDE THERMOSTATIC MIXING VALVE TO EACH LAV. FAUCET AND AS -12 AUTOMATIC MIXING VALVE TO PUBLIC LAVATORIES Phone: (312) 912-5798
a INDICATED ON SUPPLY RISER DIAGRAM WITH WATER TEMPERATURE SETTING POINT OF PER ANSI/ASSE 1016 OR 1017 Email- twarchitect98@yahoo.com
SERVICE AREA i 110°F - DEVICE TO COMPLY W/ ANSI/ASSE 1016 OR 1017.
LICENSE NO: 001-022013
7. TO PREVENT BACKFLOW AN ANSI 1013 COMPLIANT RPZ MUST BE INSTALLED FOR 21 SEWER DEPTH BELOW FROST LINE EXPIRES: 11/30/2022
E 4" 03D ALL SOAP ASPIRATORS. 22 ADEQUATE STRUCTURAL SUPPORT AND ANCHORAGE
— HANGER SPACING VEP ENGINEER
i HORIZONTAL|VERTICAL 236 W ALEXANDER STREET
P 4" 0SD PVC PIPE 4 10" CHICAGO IL 60616
'/ Closed Wazigtems with hot water storage shall have a properly sized CAST IRON PIPE S! 15"
thermal expansion tank located in the cold water supply as COPPER TUBING 6' 10" PHONE: (312)720-8800
near to the water heater as possible and with no shut—off BILLY WANG68@HOTMA|LCOM
valve or other device between the heater and the expansion 23 UNDERGROUND INSTALLATION PREVENT FROM WAETR SEEPAGE & ACCUMULATION LICENSE NO:  062.068227
. G #—3/4HW 24 CONDENSATION DRAINAGE FOR COOLING COILS EXPIRES: 11 /30 /2021
— ) 3 /47CW
4" B FLUE VENT —F—
CONNECT TO ROOF
————THERMAL EXPANSION
A TANK 30 WATER SUPPLY PIPING
SIESMIC RESTRAINT SERVICE DISTRIBUTION
/s TOILET STRAPPING FLATTENED . MATERTAL PIPE PIPE
T0 STUD (TYP OF 2) COPPER ASTM B42-1988 o
| ] 1 I_EOEFK/I—I \ OQ) ) { W%TARY N 0% T RELEF VALVE. PIPE ABOVE GRADE TYPE L HARD COPPER WITH LEAD FREE SOLDERING JOINTS (D 8
D10 By - LN g SANIARY OO , , = s LP GAS REGULATOR RELIEF FULL SIZE INTO TYPE K FOR UNDERGROUND WITH WROUGHT COPPER FITTINGS — 3
GT HOT WATER WATER PIPING TO BE INSULATED _—
L _ i GAS SHUT-OFF HEATER FUNNEL F.D. (TYP.) =
- — ] COCK \ WITH 1/2" THICK 3 LBS DENSITY FIBERGLASS (Y N =
H> -
DIRT POCKET o o O —
bk 40 SANITARY PIPING @
— e o | 4” FLOOR DRAIN C/W ALL SANITARY AND VENT PIPING TO BE SERVICE WEIGHT CAST IRON (N O =
B BASEMENT | | FUNNEL PIPE WITH CAULED JOINTS > =
¥ . ; r a9, ABOVEGROUND UNDERGROUND |PIPE FITTINGS I
— iOUHSKEEE(E:FE)INN% oA b SAN § MATERIAL DRAINAGE & VENT >— A~ 4
50GALLON GAS HWH v =
N.T.S. SERVICE WEIGHT |ASTM A 74; ASTM A 74; |ASME B 16; 16.12 (Y
ECLALLJEI\QIE"INEOFLAN CASR IRON CISPI 301 CISPI 301 ASTM A 74; 888 L] O =
o=t ASTM A 888 ASTM A 888 |CISPI 301 N E ;
|_
( L] o=
WATER USAGE CALCULATION PLUMBING FIXTURES GREASE TRAP CALCULATION PLUMBING FIXTURES AND FITTINGS SCHEDULE m — S
PLUMBING FIXTURES QTYy ITEM VOL. (GAL.) FIXTURE MODEL MODEL NO/ REMARKS 50| CLEAN QUT HIN 4 SLEE Z o
PLUMBING FIXTURES NO. | LOAD IN SUPPLY FIXTURES UNITS WATER CLOSET 1 3(16'X16'X12") COMP SINK | 39.8 WATER CLOSET KOHLER ADA COMPLAINT, FLOOR MOUNTED -1 HORIZONTAL DRAINS AT 100' APART J— %
COLD HOT TOTAL LAVATORY ! 24'K24'X8" MOP SINK 20 LAVATORY KOHLER ADA COMPLAINT WALL MOUNTED -2 BUILDING SEWER AT 100' INTERVAL
FAND SINK 1 ) 6 FAUCET KOMLER | ADA COMPLAINT ASME/ANSI 116/117 FLOOR DRAIN STRAINER _3|AT CHANGE OF DIRECTION
TOILET 1 3 3 3-COMP SINK 1 TOTAL 66 GAL. COMPLIANT,SET TO 110F MAX SLOPE TO DRAIN FINISHED FLOOR
LAVATORY 1 1 1 2 MOP SINK 1 THEREFORE, MIN. GREASE TRAP REQUIREMENT: 66X60% OR 50GPM TEMPERING VALVE WATTS 1170-M?2 e [ LA PAN TIGHTLY -4 BASE OF STACK
1 PREP SINK ] 3 3 A ICE MAKER 1 LIQUID HOLDING GAPACITY TOILET PAPER DISPENSER| BOBRICK B5288 ADA FINISHED FLOOR__-;/ INTO DRAIN COLLAR -5 JUNCTION OF DRAIN AND SEWER
PREP SINK 1 THEREFORE , PICK 50GPM. LIQUID HOLDING CAPACITY AS PER ILLINOIS GRAB BARS BOBRICK B66806 SERIES, 36" AND 42" Ll TR
ICE MAKER 1 1 1 50GL WATER HEATER 1 PLUMBING CODE, 890.510 SOAP DISPENSER BOBRICK B82216 SURFACE MOUNTED BRSNS CLAMP PAN TIGHTLY
) : YT oK =163 (DA COVPLIANT INTO DRAIN COLLAR 51 ALL BRANCH PIPING SHUT-OFF VALVES TO BE 125 PSI BALL VALVE
MOP SINK 1 3 3 4 TRASH RECEPTAGLE | BOBRICK B-275 WALL MOUNTED lf:uRQ'L“A‘\ESDYPOURED 52 ALL GAS PIPING TO BE SCHEDULE 40 BLACK STEEL PIPE WITH
3-COMP SINK 1 3 3 4 HAND DRYER WORLD DRYER “vXéLai-EzDP“\;lngNWTEA|RSPEEDSURFACE TYP. ELOOR DRAIN DETALL 125 PSI SCREW FITTING; FLEXIBLE PIPING MUST BE UL LISTED ISSUES DATE
HAND SINK 1 1 1 2 A FOR ACCESSILITY G0 SeAE 53 PROVIDE 24" AIR CHAMBER TO EACH MAIN WATER RISER; ISSUED FOR PERMIT [ 02/14/2021
TOTAL 20 ' 12" AIR CHAMBER TO EACH FIXTURE
TOTAL 20WSFU, 14GPM DEMAND , METER SIZE EXIST'G %" AS PER
TABLE N APPENDIX A INSTALL THERMAL EXPANSION TANK FLOOR GRATE TO BE FASTENED
STATE WATER HEATERS WATERGUARD DOWN WITH SCREWS D -
ETC-10X VIOUNT FLUSH WITH FLOGR DISCHARGE PIPE 1 EXIST'G 4" VTR W,
VACUUM BREAKER 3/4" HW f # W OF 117,
, . e T T = }\_ _______ 1 Cg[\(/)é\/IATIC TEMP. & PRESSURE RELIEF FINISHED FLOOR ———— —TARGAP = (D" 3 | \\\‘\é\v/\\\\mnmuu,,,,,{’l/% “,
| SR VRV VARV (g S | \\\ \\\\\\ ‘s, ///
| : : : : : S ' | e N e | i i e i e S wom %
T | FLOOR SINK COVER FLUSH WITH l ' ' I Ea SR WANG R
§i = I% s I% = 1= = 1= = = | £ % I I TILE OR FLUSH WITH CONCRETE 3 <x4.0% l | I | | | | | | I | | = é : 062.068227 Pac
=i = © |§ & |§ & |c3 N |c3 & = & N | ! FLOOR IN AREA WITH NO TILE “A_ = I | I I | | | | | | I oz : S
%I = S 1= - 1= - (B - (B - = | — — I | HUB OUTLET gl | | | 3u| | - | D | | | ' | ///% %, (L 312-T0-8800 \\\s§\:
él _i I I I I I I ILI_I Zl I I I I I I I I ////(b ’///,I””“I”‘\“\\\\\‘ <<, \\\\
= et | | | | | ] E TYPICAL FLOOR SINK =t 3fOMPS'|NK R | REP | MAKER, Sﬂ:‘il NN | | ", R0 s 1NN
[@b) | / \
| WATER SYSTEM ce  p3CcomM | (PREPSNK | HS. | LAV we : 12 = NOTTO SCALE =) |1 MOP | poso! a0sp! | o | SO
| = i FCO [4'0SD | 4FD | SINK | | | | 4FD | AFD 1 we |
p m 1l N 1yl 1yl N 1 I_I‘ = !"';!- - i | | - - o ISTFL
d I A J LI LI :_I : :_I : Lll-é- i D i 4II 4” 4|| I 4|| 4|| 2“ 4|| 2“ 4" 4"
| WATER METER | | __| | | | \ I \ \ | PLUMBING PLAN
| 1STFL CE 3-COMPSINK PREPSINK  HANDSINK === i - MOP SINK | 1 DISCHARGE PIPE | o7 | | |
! ADTNOILET 50GAL HWH ! ! ! b __ _.
MAKER ANSUASSE 116 0R 117 TYP. SETT0 ONBASEMENT CASTIRONHUB ABOVEFLOOR™Y_ % —15xp wie | #REASELINE # SANTTARTLINE EXISTG TOILET < & NOTES
110F DEGREES MAX. FisHen rLooR—= L | B TO EXISTING
e A HUB OUTLET PROVIDE A RECESSED GREASE TRAP WMIN. 4 SANITARY SYSTEM
WATER SUPPLY RISER DIAGRAM -+ WASTE DIAGRAM OUT FROM ONDENGATH RS AN SHEET NUMBER
EQUIPMENT.
NOT TO SCAI_E TYP |ND|RECT WASTE CONNECT'ON (OSD) NOT TO SCAI_E ALL WASTELINES TO BE A MINIMUM OF 4" IN

NOT TO SCALE DIAMETER PIPING. P 1




